Feinsicherung 4,0A trage 10 Stuck

Artikel-Nr: 1798081 2
EAN Code: 7611007531157

Beschreibung

Feinsicherung 4,0A trage 10 Stlck

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell
Bemessungsstrom
Bemessungsspannung
Bemessungskurzschlussstrom
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Verwendung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Sicherheitsfunktionen
Zusatzfunktionen
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Feinsicherung
SCHURTER

Trage

4 A

250V

0.035 kA
Transparent, Silber
Glas, Kupferlegierung vernickelt
Innen

-55...4125 °C
Ausflhrung: Trage
Inhalt: 10 Stdck

5 mm

20 mm

5 mm

0.001 Kg
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17.08.2025

Verpackungsart

Blister
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